Numeral

12296
13906
23404
121077
20250
16644
16048
21931
12955
20189
22509
21587
20344

RESULTADO

FINATL DA TACA COMODORO I.C.R.J.

Barco
Muscat
Sal de Perto
Kbciny?

Garosg
Terral
Sprey
Peacok
Bourraque
Procela
Feitico
Iluaé
Cordonazo

CLASSE SNIPE

2 x 2
197

O

Comandante
Torben Schmidt
Daniel Wilcox
Jorge Weytingh
Bibi Cordes
Augusto Veeck
Tuiz C. Blumer
Ronaldo Senfft

Tuiz Mgrcelo Maia
Philippe Wagner

Asp. Orichio

Alberto Guarischi

Asp. Mattos
Asp. Abreu

Colocagges
2 . 4
1 g
4 2
2 2
7 4
g 7
6 8
8 6
9 11

DNS 10

10 DNS

DN3 12

DNS 13

Pontos Col.
3 124
5,7 224

11 30A
15,7 4eA
al 504
29 628
25,7 7eA
2537 J
se 9eJ
38 1008
38 B
40 1228
41 1328



